SPM terranglépning 2019

KLASS NAMN

H21 Rasmus Andersson
H21 Christian Lejon
H21 Karl Dannestam
H40 Daniel Ostlund
H40 Thomas Josarp
H40 Niklas Andersson
H40 Mattias Zetterstrom
H55 Thomas Tell

H55 Lars-lvar Petersson
H55 Jan Jénsson

D21 Sandra Jonsson
D21 Agnes Petersen
D21 Anna Going

D21 Lisa Sveningsson
D21 Angelica Dover
D40 Cecilia Palmgren
D40 Johanna Hassel
D40 Anna L6nn

D40 Sofia Andersson
D45 Linda Orn

D55 Ann Svensson

FORENING

Malmopolisens Gl
Halmstadpolisens IF
Malmopolisens IF

Goteborgs Polismans IF
Varbergspolisens IF
Halmstadpolisens IF
Halmstadpolisens IF

Halmstadpolisens IF
Halmstadpolisens IF
Halmstadpolisens IF

Motalapolisens IF

Goteborgs polisméns IF
Halmstadpolisens IF

Ystadspolisens Skytte- och Idrottsklubb
SAP IF

Halmstadpolisens IF
Halmstadpolisens IF
Malmdpolisens IF
Falkenbergspolisens SK

Halmstadpolisens IF

Halmstadpolisens IF

DNS
39.52
36.06

38.28
43.22
55.20
46.05

DNS
48.03
55.22

1.03.31
49.41
52.55
50.47
48.09

DNS
1.00.30
50.30
46.34
1.02.39

DNS



